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1
233 AJ SABRAN (SA)
05/01/2019 Grey AJ KAFU x AJA CAPRICE by EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA)

Owner: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 19.5 58.25
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 16 16 16 48
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 58

SCORE: 92.25   92.5 91.75 92.5

2
236 AJ AJBAN
06/12/2018 Grey AJ KAFU x AJ SAPHIRA by WH JUSTICE (US)

Owner: SHEIKH ABDULLA BIN MAJID ALQASSEMI
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 19.25 58
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 47
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5

SCORE: 92.00   92 91.7592.25

3
229 ARJUWAN AL BIDAYER
18/02/2019 Chestnut AJ MARZAN x ALLEZANDRA AL BIDAYER by SF VERAZ

Owner: SHEIKH MOHAMMED SAOUD SULTAN S ALQASSIMI (ARE)
Breeder: SHEIKH MOHAMMED SAOUD SULTAN S ALQASSIMI (ARE)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 58.5
H&N 19.5 19.25 19.5 58.25
B&T 18 18 17.5 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 56

SCORE: 90.92 WON BY TYPE   91.5 90.75 90.5

4
237 AHM MOTGATRES
04/12/2018 Bay MARAJJ x SHAMSAT AL SHAWAMIS

Owner: AHMED HAMAD SULAIMAN ALMATLAEI ALYAMMAHI
Breeder: AHMED HAMAD SULAIMAN ALMATLAEI ALYAMMAHI

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 57.5
H&N 19 18.75 19 56.75
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 16 16 16 48
MOVE 19 18.5 19 56.5

SCORE: 90.92   91 90.25 91.5

5
227 QASWARAH AL BUSTAN
28/02/2019 Bay D QASWARAH x BS NOOR by ROYAL COLOURS

Owner: Al Bustan Stables (ARE)
Breeder: Al Bustan Stables (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 19 19 19.25 57.25
B&T 18 18 17.5 53.5
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 47
MOVE 19 19 19 57

SCORE: 90.58   90.5 91 90.25

6
232 SS MAHJUB
01/02/2019 Bay FA EL RASHEEM (US) x D TARFAH by MARAJJ (US)

Owner: MOHAMED SULTAN MOHAMED KHALIFA ALYAHYAEE
Breeder: MOHAMED SULTAN MOHAMED KHALIFA ALYAHYAEE

 

TYPE 19 19 19.5 57.5
H&N 18.75 19.25 19.5 57.5
B&T 18 18 17.5 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15 15.5 46
MOVE 18.5 19 19 56.5

SCORE: 90.33   89.7590.25 91
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7
230 K.B.S. KAFU
06/02/2019 Bay AJ KAFU x AJA CAPRICE by EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA)

Owner: KHALED ABDULRAHMAN ABDULLA HASAN ALSEIARI
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 19 19 57
H&N 18.75 18.75 18.75 56.25
B&T 18 18 18 54
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 18.5 19 56.5

SCORE: 90.08   90.2589.7590.25

8
234 THA'ATHA'A AL HUFAN
05/01/2019 Grey D MSHARY x D SALI by ASHUR

Owner: SORAYT ARABIAN HORSE STUD
Breeder: SORAYT ARABIAN HORSE STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 56.5
H&N 18.5 18.75 19 56.25
B&T 17.5 18 18 53.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 47
MOVE 18.5 19 19 56.5

SCORE: 89.92   88.5 90.25 91

9
238 ADNAN AL BIDAYER (SA)
24/11/2018 Grey AJ BARZAN x HS JUMANAH by GAI RADIANT

Owner: HAITHAM MOHAMED SAEED BINFRAISH ALKINDI (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: SHEIKH MOHAMMED SAOUD SULTAN S ALQASSIMI (ARE)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 56.5
H&N 18.75 18.75 19 56.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 53
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 47
MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 56

SCORE: 89.67   89.2588.75 91

10
231 FARIS AL DAR
02/02/2019 Grey SAAD AL AALYA x FITNAH AL ZOBAIR by AL SAEEDI

Owner: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM MUBARAK AL SHAMSI
Breeder: MOHAMMED AL JAWAAN SALEM MUBARAK AL SHAMSI

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 19 56
H&N 18.5 18.75 18.75 56
B&T 17.5 17.5 18 53
LEGS 15.5 16 16 47.5
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5

SCORE: 89.33   88.5 89.2590.25

11
235 SADDAD MUGHAIDER
01/01/2019 Chestnut EXCALIBUR EA x AL CHADIM GASSOUDAAH by
MESSAOUD
Owner: ABDULLA SAIF MOHAMMED ALSHAALI ALALEELI
Breeder: HASSAN SAIF SAEED HAMMAD ALZAABI (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE 19 19 18.5 56.5
H&N 18.5 19 18.75 56.25
B&T 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18.5 56

SCORE: 89.25 WON BY TYPE   89.5 89.5 88.75

12
228 MDS DERBAS
26/02/2019 Chestnut D MSHARY x HEILA AL ZOBAIR by MARWAN AL SHAQAB

Owner: QUSAI MOHD SAEED ALI OBAIDALLA (ARE)
Breeder: QUSAI MOHD SAEED ALI OBAIDALLA (ARE)

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 56
H&N 18.75 19 19 56.75
B&T 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 47
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5

SCORE: 89.25   88.75 89.5 89.5
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226 D SHAHEER
22/03/2019 Bay AJ MARZAN x D SHAHLA by MARAJJ (US)

Owner: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates)
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates)

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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